
MATTIFYING COLOURLESS 
POWDERY CLEANSER

FOR SENSITIVE SKINS
Raw materials from SEPPIC

EU06795A

Formula

Procedure
(DUMEK – Rotor Stator - 2kg)

Characteristics

biphasic lotion with a white deposit
5.2
<50 mPa.s BROOKFIELD LV1 sp.6
Stable at room temperature / >M3 40°C/
> M1 4°C

Other raw materials…

• Fragrance: ZOE I861226 (MANE)

Solubilize ingredients in A in 20% of water at 80°C. Separately 
solubilize fragrance into ORONAL LCG E OD. Add the cold phase A to 
phase B and add SEPICALM S + water. Check final pH at 5.2-5.4. Then 
add MICROPEARL M 310.

Appearance
pH 
Viscosity
Stability

LIPACIDETM C8G

Methylparaben

Ethylparaben

Propylparaben

Butylparaben

Isobutylparaben

Aqua/Water

Disodium EDTA

TEA 25%

ORONALTM LCG E OD

Parfum/Fragrance

SEPICALMTM S 

Aqua/Water

Lactic Acid

MICROPEARLTM M310 

A

B

C

D

0,95 %

0,10 %

0,024 %

0,0119 %

0,024 %

0,0119 %

20,00 %

0,10 %

1,38 %

0,95 %

0,10 %

0,28 %

Up to 100 %

Up to pH=5.2

5,00 %

MICROPEARLTM M310

Polymethylmethacrylate Crosspolymer
Lipodispersible powder with excellent absorbent and matifying
properties. 

ORONALTM LCG E OD

Sodium Coceth Sulfate and PEG40 Glyceryl Cocoate
Ultra mild surfactant which is extremely well tolerated by skin and 
eyes. It is well suited for formulation of products which require 
perfect tolerance (make-up removers, products for babies or 
sensitive skin, etc.). It ensures formulation of colorless products.

LIPACIDETM C8G

Capryloyl Clycine
A glycine biovector and skin acidifying agent, it protects the skin 
and contributes to maintain its ecosystem.  It also protects cosmetic 
products since it increases the microbiological stability of formulas 
with a low preservative content.

SEPICALMTM S

Sodium Cocoyl Aminoacids & Sarcosine & Potassium 
Aspartate & Magnesium Aspartate
Lipo-amino soothing agent enriched with minerals. Specially 
adapted to the needs of sensitive and stressed skin, it contributes 
to combat external stress factors of mechanical, chemical (AHA) or 
actinic origin.

•Clear and biphasic solution with a white 

part

•Packaging: bottle

•Original texture, both translucent and 

powdered

•Mild skin cleansing

•For sensitive and oily skin

EU06795A - 0803


