

EU06795A

POWDERY CLEANSER FOR SENSITIVE SKINS



Solution

- ·Clear and biphasic solution with a white part
- · Packaging: bottle
- ·Original texture, both translucent and powdered
- · Mild skin cleansing
- · For sensitive and oily skin



Formula

Α	LIPACIDE™ C8G	0,95 %
	Methylparaben	0,10 %
	Ethylparaben	0,024 %
	Propylparaben	0,0119 %
	Butylparaben	0,024 %
	Isobutylparaben	0,0119 %
	Aqua/Water	20,00 %
	Disodium EDTA	0,10 %
	TEA 25%	1,38 %
В	ORONAL™ LCG E OD	0,95 %
	Parfum/Fragrance	0,10 %
C	SEPICALM™ S	0,28 %
	Aqua/Water	Up to 100 %
	Lactic Acid	Up to pH=5.2
D	MICROPEARL™ M310	5,00 %

Procedure

(DUMEK - Rotor Stator - 2kg)

Solubilize ingredients in A in 20% of water at 80°C. Separately solubilize fragrance into ORONAL LCG E OD. Add the cold phase A to phase B and add SEPICALM S + water. Check final pH at 5.2-5.4. Then add MICROPEARL M 310.

Characteristics

Appearance biphasic lotion with a white deposit pH 5.2

Viscosity <50 mPa.s BROOKFIELD LV1 sp.6
Stability Stable at room temperature / >M3 40°C/

> M1 4°C

EU06795A - 0803

All information contained herein is intended merely to demonstrate the utility of SEPPIC products, and should not be construed as granting license to practice any compositions or methods covered by a patent or a patent application. All information contained in this specific technical documentation is believed to be accurate and has been set up by SEPPIC according to its own described methods and processes. SEPPIC however does not assume any liability or risks involved in the use of its products for the preparation and the assessment of the hereinabove formulation since the conditions of use are beyond its control. SEPPIC customer must insure that the duplication of the hereinabove formulation is not infringing any intellectual property rights and that it complies with any regulatory status.

Raw materials from SEPPIC

MICROPEARL™ M310

Polymethylmethacrylate Crosspolymer

Lipodispersible powder with excellent absorbent and matifyin properties.

ORONAL™ LCG E OD

Sodium Coceth Sulfate and PEG40 Glyceryl Cocoato

Ultra mild surfactant which is extremely well tolerated by skin and eyes. It is well suited for formulation of products which require perfect tolerance (make-up removers, products for babies of sensitive skin, etc.). It ensures formulation of colorless products.

LIPACIDE™ C8G

Capryloyl Clycine

A glycine biovector and skin acidifying agent, it protects the skin and contributes to maintain its ecosystem. It also protects cosmetic products since it increases the microbiological stability of formulas with a low preservative content.

SEPICALM™ S

Sodium Cocoyl Aminoacids & Sarcosine & Potassium Aspartate & Magnesium Aspartate

Lipo-amino soothing agent enriched with minerals. Specially adapted to the needs of sensitive and stressed skin, it contributes to combat external stress factors of mechanical, chemical (AHA) or actinic origin.

Other raw materials...

Fragrance: **ZOE 1861226 (MANE)**

www.seppic.com